Acta-1

Table 2
Acta de examen

Métodos Numéricos
15 de diciembre de 2022

Nro Documento Nombre

140 5235914-0
1:4993557-5
2|5428507-4
3/5160423-1

141/5090582-6
4/4973676-3
5/5283092-2

142/5013226-9

143 4953759-7
6/5128657-0
7/5308545-5
8|4734468-3
9/5407103-7

10 5147717-7
11 4231328-7
12 4963832-7
13 56137118-7
14/5241378-2

144 5070777-3

145 4623480-3

146 4493172-8

15 5034579-1
16 5105528-8
147/4931584-0
17/ 5448483-6
18 5175487-4
19 5110267-5
20/5171007-0
21/5236547-6
22 4967047-4
23 4893083-1
148 5062853-3
149 4805155-4
24|5234827-8
25 4711099-1
150 4778041-1
26/5341119-9

ABEIJON PORTO
ACQUARONE INFANZON
AGUIRREZABALA COSTANZO
ALESINA ACUNA
ALFONSO SEVERI
ALGORTA FERRARI
ALMADA BOSSIO
AMOZA LACURCIA
ANTUNES MARTINO
APPOLONI ALVAREZ
ARIOSA FONTANA
AVILA CACERES
AZAMBUYA TELESCA
AZZIZ DE LOS ANGELES
BARBOZA RODRIGUEZ
BARQUET RUIZ
BARRIOS SCARPELLI
BEHRENS LORENZI
BEIRO SIVIK

BELHOT RIVERO
BENELLI GARCIA
BENERO DE LEON
BENTANCUR SILVERA
BERRUTI BENGOCHEA
BIARDO SIENRA
BIDEGAIN OSANO
BLASIAK PINEYRUA
BOCCHIARDO MIGUEZ
BOGLIACINO DE LOS SANTOS
BONAVENA BERTOLETTI
BONET CARBAJAL
BONJOUR SOSA
BONOMI VIGIL

BORGIA ALTAMIRANO
BRADACH GARCIA
BUSTOS RIOS
CABRERA DECHIA

LUCAS
SANTIAGO
FIORELLA

IGNACIO FEDERICO

LEANDRO
SANTIAGO

RINALDO MAURICIO

SEBASTIAN
LUCIA INES
JUAN MANUEL
SEBASTIAN
RODRIGO
CESAR

JULIA

MIGUEL ANGEL

FACUNDO MARIA

JUAN JOSE
AGUSTINA

MARTIN GABRIEL
ANDRES MICHEL

JUAN

RODRIGO SEBASTIAN

DUMAS
SANTIAGO

FRANCO SEBASTIAN

JOAQUIN
MICHELE

DOMINGO MATEO

RAFAEL
FRANCO
CATALINA

AGUSTIN EDUARDO

LUIS PEDRO
MANUEL

BRUNO FEDERICO
MARCOS JOAQUIN

ANGEL JOEL
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27 16 18
26| 12 26
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7, 14 0
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32 13 19
40 30, 26
0 0 0
31 20 23
8 4 5
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0 0 0
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10 0 13
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8 0 12
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8 0 5
24| 16 13
31 29 0
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28| 18 14
8 0 0
13 0 0
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Total
29
NSP
NSP
81
61
64
0
NSP
NSP
10
21
NSP
64
96

74
17
73
NSP
NSP
75
0
63
60
23
NSP
20
76
13
53
60
NSP
60
8
13
NSP
72



27|4904973-6
28|4752291-2
151/4929805-4
29|5711417-7
152/5025298-8
30/5476935-3
31/56328903-5
153 5105253-7
32|5091296-8
154 5273581-7
33/4964060-7
34 5373074-9
35|5322704-5
36/5194600-5
155/5237129-1
37 5569102-0
38 4742863-5
39|4926487-7
40|4663099-6
41/5209216-0
42 5393168-4
43 5105581-8
44|5124285-1
45|5498889-8
46|5073770-0
156/ 4425135-0
47|5203134-0
157 5050569-6
48|4982824-3
49|5127311-1
158/ 4649649-9
50 5210459-9
51|4717419-9
52|5024714-5
53|4823653-0
159/ 5042799-9
54|5226651-9
55|5046100-0
160/ 5214851-9
161 4908896-6
162 5162918-0
56/5103570-9
163 5202409-8

CABRERA FERNANDEZ
CAJIGAS CAEIRO
CALVO ALONSO

CALVO VELLO
CAMERA LOPEZ
CANEPA ROMERO
CARRICART PONCE
CARRIL CUELLO
CASAL LUPINACCI
CASCO ALARCON
CASTILLO MIRANDA
CASTRO BARRIOS
CAVANI MARTINEZ
CERISOLA FAJARDO
CHIOZZONE LUCAS
COCARO CORNEJO
CONDON RODRIGUEZ
CORDANO OTTATI
CORDOBA PRAVIA
COSTA RAUSCHERT
COUTO BURGOS
CREMELLA DE MAIO
CUORE DE MARCO
DALMAO VIANA

DATZ HELBLING

DE IZAGUIRRE BENIA
DE LA PUENTE CABRERA
DEANDRAYA CUESTA
DEL CASTILLO PRESTES
DICKINSON CASTELLI
DINELLO GONZALEZ
DIRON CAMBEIRO
DUFRECHOU DUARTE
ESCARONE CACERES
ESTEFANELL CAVIGLIA
FACIO CABRERA
FALLER DA ROSA
FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ
FERREIRA BACCINO
FIGUEREDO MARTINEZ
FONTENLA CAZABONNET
FRECHOU MASCARO
GALIANO MAZZONI
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FRANCISCO

JUAN PABLO
SERRANA
SEBASTIAN IGNACIO
NICOLAS

MARIA FERNANDA
MATIAS

LUCAS DANIEL
JUAN FRANCISCO
BRUNO ALEJANDRO
ROMINA MIKAELA
ENRIQUE MARTIN
JUAN IGNACIO
GONZALO
SANTIAGO

HENOLA FLORENCIA
CAMILA

RAFAEL CARLOS
AGUSTIN

MALENA

LOURDES ALEJANDRA

SEBASTIAN

BRUNO ISMAEL
GERVASIO

SILVINA DANIELA
FRANCISCO
ANDRES

CECILIA DENISSE
GERMAN

MICHAEL LUCAS
BRUNO

CAMILA

GUZMAN

EDGARDO RODOLFO
MANUEL ALEJANDRO
FELIPE

SOFIA YELEN
SANTIAGO
NICOLAS ADRIAN
GUILLERMO
EMANUEL

JUAN IGNACIO
FEDERICO IGNACIO
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23
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26
NSP
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NSP
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29

29
NSP
27
27

20
NSP
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15

NSP
30
NSP
NSP
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12

NSP
NSP
NSP
12
60
60
NSP
NSP
NSP
93

NSP
65

NSP
93

NSP

11
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88
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NSP
NSP

NSP
78
20
77

NSP
39
62

44
NSP
NSP

30

NSP
53
NSP
NSP
NSP
44



57|4783670-7
58 5118662-5
59 4974512-6
164 5100016-4
165 /4942730-4
60/5043928-5
61 5156513-4
166 5180217-4
62|4978120-7
167 /4336307-3
168 5199522-2
63 5171558-1
64|5039304-9
65/5092132-1
66|4928912-4
67(4792997-4
68 5106169-9
69|5139337-9
70/5140411-8
169/5362101-1
715253705-9
170/ 5095440-7
171/5194945-5
72|4861715-0
73|5185744-2
74|5915471-7
754859584-7
172/4590580-1
76|4935931-5
173/5217616-2
174/5059727-1
175/5191524-0
77|4997613-9
78/5297600-5
176/ 5241904-3
177 5155888-2
79|4966766-7
178 /4992188-3
80/5105056-7
179 /4932541-7
81/4911558-9
180 5166592-6
82|4922651-6
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GALLARDO POSE
GARCIA CAMARGO
GARCIA ORDEIG
GARDERES CORBELLINI
GATTAS CAFFARENA
GIL PRESNO

GOMEZ O NEILL
GONZALEZ BANDERA
GONZALEZ GRIEGO
GONZALEZ MARTINEZ
GONZALEZ RIBEIRO
GONZALEZ RICCA
GROSSO SAN ROMAN
GUERRERO FONT
GUERRERO MARTORELL
HERNANDEZ MORALES
IDIARTE FERNANDEZ
IGLESIAS DELGADO
IGUINI GARGIULLO
IMELIO VIERA
IRIBARNEGARAY BAGNASCO
KOLTUKIAN ROURE
LANARO CONTRERAS
LARA BRUM

LEITE MODERNEL
LEMA GIL

LENZI RIEPHOFF
LOPEZ ANTUNEZ
LOPEZ BOFFA

LOPEZ FOLLE

LOPEZ SEMPERENA
LUNA BARREIRA
LUNA GALIPOLO
LUZARDO RUIZ
MACHADO TECHERA
MACHIN ROBATTO
MADEIRA RAFFO
MARINI SALSAMENDI
MARRERO GUARNIERI
MARSELLA PELUZO
MARTINEZ GIRONA
MAYORA ROTH

MEGA FABREGAS

NICOLAS DANIEL
ROMINA BELEN
RODRIGO

ROXANA LEONOR
ROBERTO PASCUAL

EMILIANO GUILLERMO

FRANCISCO

LUCAS CAMILO
ALEJANDRO GABRIEL
EMILIANO MARTIN
MATIAS AGUSTIN
ANTONIO ANDRES
IGNACIO
SEBASTIAN

MATEO

GONZALO TABARE
MARTIN

JAVIER

MATEO

SANTIAGO

XAVIER

AGUSTIN

EMILIO
GUILLERMO
FACUNDO NICOLAS
JOSEFINA

FELIPE

DIEGO ARIEL
JAIME DANIEL
SANTIAGO
FLORENCIA MIKAELA
EMILIANO
FEDERICO

MARTIN ALBERT
KEVIN EDUARDO
GABRIEL

DAMIAN DARIO
JUAN PABLO
GIANNINA
CHRISTIAN MICHELLE
VICTORIA

NICOLAS ADRIANO
LUCIA
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38 25 26 89
15 24 9| 48
18 12| 19 49

NSP NSP |NSP NSP
40 30 30 100
14 22| 26 62
2 0 4 6

NSP NSP |NSP NSP
2| 20 27 77
4 0 13 17
30 0 16 46
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NSP NSP |[NSP NSP

NSP NSP |NSP NSP

NSP |[NSP NSP NSP
24| 14 14 52
12 24| 29 65
17, 25| 30 72
5 0 15 20
40 25 30 95

NSP NSP NSP |NSP
13 19| 29 61
15 25| 23 63
22 21 17, 60
29| 24 30 83

NSP NSP NSP |NSP

6 2 0 8

7 0 70 14
14 25 26 65
38 24 20 82
21| 24 24 69
19 21| 20 60
30 15 26 71
13 9/ 15 37
NSP NSP NSP |NSP
5 0 0 5

NSP NSP |NSP NSP
38 4 18 60

NSP |[NSP NSP NSP

NSP NSP NSP |NSP

8 0 5/ 13
23| 18 28 69



83|4747143-8
84 4833469-7
181/4632018-5
85|5169538-9
182/4774499-8
86|5240392-7
87 5342863-9
88(4978247-7
89|5304346-1
90/5354473-8
91/5241385-1
183/4983594-3
92|5225262-3
93|4780466-9
94|4915569-4
184 5140890-4
185/4908209-7
95|4768060-7
96|4719214-7
97/5238138-5
98 5145661-6
99 5219698-6
100 4807437-0
101/5142129-7
102 5569530-5
103/ 5013703-7
104 4925635-5
186 4787149-2
105/ 5008738-1
187 4221273-6
106 5358796-4
107 /5124706-1
108 5290708-6
188 /4750718-2
189 4520489-7
109 4969451-7
110 5126736-8
190 5077838-6
191/ 5058645-6
111/ 5427967-9
112/ 5418775-7
192 5482860-0
193/4769779-9
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MELLI ANDRADA
MELLO RODRIGUEZ
MENONI DA SILVA
MERLO DOMINGUEZ
MIRANDA MONTERO
MONTANES GALVEZ
MONTES DE OCA AZEVEDO
MOREIRA BELLINI
MUNHOS FIORAVANZO
NAPPA MARTINEZ
NAVASCUES SOTO
NOBILE GONZALEZ
NUNEZ PENA

O'NEILL MAISONNAVE
OLIVAN SILVA
OLIVERA CORRADO
OTTONELLO SILVAY ROSAS
PAGANI ROSANO

PAZ FRUCTOS

PAZ XAVIER

PELUFFO GOMEZ
PEREYRA GANDOS
PEREYRA SIMONETTI
PEREZ CURBELO
PEREZ FERNANDEZ
PEREZ IRAZABAL
PEREZ MAURI

PEREZ MAURI

PEREZ RUBINI
PERTUSSO GOMEZ
PICEDA PALMIERI
PIRRI FERNANDEZ
PISANO PEREYRA
PODESTA CESCHI
PONS GIORGI
QUEPFER SILVA
RAMIREZ DE LEON
RASMUSSEN BECERRA
RICON COPPOLA

RIPA BUDELLI

RIVAS MASULLO
RIVERO RIVERO
RIVIEZZO GARCIA

DIEGO MARTIN
CRISTIAN LUCIANO
CARLOS ROBERTO
JULIETA

MARIA EUGENIA
MARIA SOFIA
CAMILO

GERMAN

LUCIANA
AGUSTINA
NICOLAS EDUARDO
ANA CLARA

JUAN MARTIN
MARIA CELINA
ORLANDO IGNACIO
FRANCO LEONARDO
JOSEFINA
BETSEBEL ABIGAIL
LEANDRO NICOLAS
ROSBEL ALEJANDRO
SOL

FACUNDO
FLORENCIA
SANTIAGO
AGUSTIN
AGUSTINA
JOAQUIN

EMILIANO

CAMILA

CAMILA
SEBASTIAN
MAXIMO

LUCA IGNACIO
LUCAS

ROMINA TAMARA
LUCIA ISABEL
LAUTARO ARIEL
KAREN ISABEL
EITAN

PAULA

MARCIO

SOL KAYA

GUIDO MARTIN
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30 25
7 0
31 27
34 30
29 7
27 2
NSP NSP
NSP NSP
23| 30
18 17
NSP [NSP
24| 30
36 8
NSP [NSP
36 26
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24| 18
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NSP NSP
NSP NSP
37 0
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20, 13
40 22
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NSP [NSP
22 20
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27, 19
40 29
29| 17
NSP |[NSP
NSP NSP
38 30
NSP [NSP

15
11
17
28
28
21
NSP
NSP
30
30
NSP
30
26
NSP
30

0
NSP
NSP
20
12
28
NSP
NSP
NSP
22
19
NSP
NSP
23
NSP
28
30
NSP
NSP
20

5

23
30
23
NSP
NSP
28
NSP

70
18
75
92
64
50
NSP
NSP
83
65
NSP
84
70
NSP
92

NSP
NSP
62
60
85
NSP
NSP
NSP
66
60
NSP
NSP
60
NSP
61
92
NSP
NSP
62
34
69
99
69
NSP
NSP
96
NSP



113/5238258-3
114/5214218-9
194 4867976-4
115/5231170-4
116/ 5240686-6
195/4928578-6
117 4976500-3
118 5183680-6
119/5000141-8
120/ 5154836-2
196 4768680-5
121/5478011-5
122/5380022-5
123/4922235-0
197 4709843-4
124 5127389-8
125/ 5796321-5
126 4518448-5
127 5528030-4
128 5050783-2
129 5405358-4
130/ 5152290-8
131/4754173-2
132/4948188-1
133/ 5207898-6
134 4881326-1
135/4891674-8
198 5589832-3
136 5592045-7
137/5410142-0
199 5552132-8
200/ 5171390-3
138 /4705061-2
201|5175914-7
139/5224817-9

RODRIGUEZ ERCILA
RODRIGUEZ GORGAL
ROMERO RENTERIA
ROMERO VARELA
SAMURIO FRANCA
SAN ROMAN CAULA
SANDMAN CABRERA
SANTOS INCERTI
SANZ PFEIFF
SCHMITD CIBILS
SEGUNDO PEREYRA
SEIJAS BOZZO
SEOANE BLANCO
SERRA ABENTE
SIERRA FARINA

SILVA CABRERA
SILVA GONCALVES
SILVA PIEDRA

SILVA VAZQUEZ
SILVEIRA PEREZ
SIMONELLI SOFOULIS
SOTELO SILVA
TAUBER MOUNTFORD
TAUBER MOUNTFORD
TEJERA PRESSA
TESSORE POSE
TESTA ABELAR
TORRES YIC
TORTEROLA ARTAVE

TRASOTERO RESFRESQUINES

VEGA CAMEJO
VIDAL FIORELLA
VIEIRA RODRIGUEZ
VOLTI DIANO
WURM PEDEMONTE

Table 4
Inscriptos 201
Presentados 133
No presentados 68
Aprobados 81
Reprobados 52
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JULIO GASTON
MARIA ISABEL
LUCAS MIGUEL
NICOLAS

TIAGUI MARIA
EMILIANO
AGUSTINA IARA
MARIA BELEN
TOMAS JOSE
MARIA JOSEFINA
SANTIAGO
BALTASAR
CARLOS ANDRE
FEDERICA
AGUSTINA
EMILIANO
GABRIELA
FACUNDO
JOAQUIN ANDRES

SANTIAGO AGUSTIN

JUAN FRANCISCO
JUAN PABLO
ERIK

KEVIN

AGUSTIN DARIO
FACUNDO

GIANNI

JOAQUIN

FACUNDO ANDRES

ALEJO

CAROLINA MARIANA

JOAQUIN
MAURICIO
SEBASTIAN

ALEJANDRO EZEQUIEL
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18
29
28
10

NSP
26
40
23
34

NSP
36

8
22
4
NSP
8
0
29
16
18
39
8
22
14
29
24
31

NSP
36

0

NSP

NSP
40

5

13
27
25

5
NSP
19

8

11
30
NSP
28
10
18

0
NSP

25
25
25
30
16
25

18

10
NSP
25

NSP
NSP
28

0

29
30
24
17
NSP
23
18
28
28
NSP
28
28
28
15
NSP
17
17
30
30
17
30

0

27
10
16
30
12
NSP
28
23
NSP
NSP
26
17

60
86
77
32
NSP
68
66
62
92
NSP
92
46
68
19
NSP
29
26
84
71
60
99
24
74
33
63
60
53
NSP
89
28
NSP
NSP
94
22



